Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

=S Cu o) (e dyl 5 BS e oum S s o 8K o) Sl LS (e i S (o

=l Jlenid ) Sl &ug) =< ua.getch()

.............. Sl ) o B 28 ) il S S Jlaaind (iaps) sSis (S e o b o 81 S8R S
= d S

e U i Gal (e g8 ) o Ui g b S ST LIS S

G S S e ) S St S

§ o L 058 O o Sl (e g Sl Bl R gy o o S S Sy gl (S

Sz ped (S 0 ORI W 08 e ol

= B Sl e 08 —we .

O bl (S (S e (e 8 8l.C

e CasSa el (i S (S S S s S,

............. S US pasada S Gn s aladl s Jadpd w08 sl 3 (S el ¢ il (S s,

=l o v cumas K qlfor

S S Lt Jlanind sl S sali S @l e i el S im0 B0AS o Loy sn o pd (S 1Al

S @ S w8 5 100 e S o S,

Answers Choice

A. getch()
B. scanf ()
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